
Bader 20

Start 2-13-17
4 soil 4 Finish 2-15-17
27 clay/gravel 31
96 shale 127
21 lime 148
9 shale 157
53 lime 210
84 shale 294
10 lime 304 set 40’ of   7” w/ 10sxs 

ran 1017.9’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 
120sxs  

8 shale 312
107 lime 419
30 shale 449
82 lime 531
4 shale 535
53 lime 588

179 shale 767
13 lime 780
61 shale 841
35 lime 876
16 shale 892
6 lime 898
18 shale 916
6 lime 922
7 shale 929
4 lime 933
33 shale 966
1 sandy shale 967
12 Bkn sand 979
43 shale 1022 T.D.
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